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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2018
Szczecin, 16- - 18-11-2018

Event 2 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2018-11-16 - 16:29 Results
Points: WPP 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs Netherlands 1:07.89 934 17471 S6 32.56 35.33
2. TAKKEN Bas Netherlands 55.66 884 27130 S10 27.04 28.62
3. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 59.75 863 26514 S9 29.22 30.53
4. VAN DUUREN Tim Netherlands 1:01.51 800 17481 S9 29.59 31.92
5. VAN DEN END Thijs Netherlands 1:01.57 798 5864 S9 29.77 31.80
6. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:03.54 792 22716 S11 30.57 32.97
7. GOLUS Michal 95 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:04.61 782 29408 S8 30.73 33.88
8. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 57.15 764 18094 S13 27.17 29.98
9. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 1:00.06 713 21526 S10 28.55 31.51

10. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 58.72 697 26935 S13 28.04 30.68
11. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:04.27 694 26507 S9 31.19 33.08
12. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP Swim Plock 1:05.32 652 40848 S9 30.98 34.34
13. SCHUTTE Sven Netherlands 1:05.67 638 26906 S9 29.49 36.18
14. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:07.75 632 33372 S11 32.74 35.01
15. MAKAR Marcin 00 Start Bialystok 1:03.52 565 29409 S10 30.16 33.36
16. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 1:11.02 538 29445 S8 33.14 37.88
17. OGORZALEK Alan 03 Start Wroclaw 1:04.40 528 40734 S10 30.18 34.22
18. KOPERKIEWICZ Olgierd 72 IKS DSS Krakow 1:12.20 382 S9 33.97 38.23
19. ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin 03 Start Katowice 1:06.78 353 S13 31.26 35.52
20. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 1:16.18 350 29411 S8 34.58 41.60
21. SOLECKI Mateusz 94 KSN Start Warszawa 1:09.10 340 S10 32.56 36.54
22. PARK Suhan Korea 1:16.61 336 40595 S8 36.09 40.52
23. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 KSN Start Kalisz 1:26.95 329 S6 39.18 47.77
24. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 1:10.10 304 S10 33.21 36.89
25. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:23.39 290 S7 40.44 42.95
26. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 1:23.71 281 29410 S7 40.54 43.17
27. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa - Start Gdansk 1:11.03 273 29407 S10 32.76 38.27
28. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:12.12 266 18624 S3 1:04.54 1:07.58
29. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 1:09.92 257 S12 33.25 36.67
30. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 1:16.19 251 S9 36.00 40.19
31. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:12.15 238 31133 S10 35.10 37.05
32. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 1:25.40 236 S7 40.90 44.50
33. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 1:25.62 230 S7 39.70 45.92
34. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 1:17.05 227 S9 36.40 40.65
35. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa - Start Gdansk 1:17.63 211 S9 36.61 41.02
36. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.66 195 S10 35.91 37.75
37. KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice 1:41.33 168 40778 S5 48.35 52.98
38. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:34.04 160 S6 43.36 50.68
39. HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Katowice 1:35.97 127 S6 44.39 51.58
40. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 1:22.28 111 S9 36.89 45.39
41. SZYJKA Wojciech 02 Start Katowice 1:22.59 106 S9 39.25 43.34
42. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62 KSI Start Szczecin 3:12.49 98 S2 1:25.65 1:46.84
43. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:02.09 94 26504 S4 58.65 1:03.44
44. KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 78 IKS DSS Krakow 1:24.79 74 S9 40.48 44.31
45. SACHA Krystian 01 Start Tarnow 1:35.69 61 S7 42.21 53.48
46. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 1:19.54 56 S12 36.67 42.87

KULA Kamil 03 Start Katowice 1:21.37 56 S10 39.10 42.27
48. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa - Start Gdansk 1:36.66 52 S7 43.82 52.84
49. MOJEK Dariusz 67 Start Lublin 1:22.25 47 S10 38.21 44.04
50. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:37.56 45 S7 45.54 52.02
51. YUSHCHYK Andrej Belarus 1:37.96 42 26227 S7 46.50 51.46
52. BATKO Patryk 05 Start Lublin 1:22.97 41 S10 38.96 44.01
53. MATYJA Jakub 88 Start Katowice 2:34.77 37 S3 1:13.21 1:21.56
54. WOLA Mateusz 02 Start Gorzow 1:33.12 32 S8 44.32 48.80
55. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice 1:45.77 30 S6 49.20 56.57
56. LAWINSKI Hubert 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:41.18 24 S7 42.22 58.96
57. POZYCKI Maciej 94 IKS DSS Krakow 1:37.34 14 S8 44.79 52.55
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2018
Szczecin, 16- - 18-11-2018

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. KOZMINSKI Patryk 03 Start Gorzow 1:33.63 13 S9 44.33 49.30
59. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 03 Start Bialystok 3:37.50 12 33847 S2 1:44.87 1:52.63
60. SNARSKI Robert 06 Start Bialystok 1:26.99 11 S12 40.19 46.80

MNICH Michal 88 Start Katowice 2:00.27 11 S5 54.38 1:05.89
62. KOWALCZE Tymoteusz 06 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:39.46 9 S8 46.59 52.87
63. KONIECZNY Jacek 04 Start Katowice 1:30.46 7 S10 41.57 48.89

KACZYCA Braian 05 Start Katowice 1:36.24 7 S9 45.47 50.77
65. DZIOPAK Oliver 07 Start Katowice 1:31.05 6 S10 44.01 47.04
66. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 1:56.34 4 S6 52.51 1:03.83
67. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 2:25.19 3 29549 S4 1:13.44 1:11.75
68. HALOR Grzegorz 85 Start Katowice 1:44.99 2 S8 47.85 57.14
69. SKOTNICA Marek 07 Start Katowice 2:01.95 1 S6 55.80 1:06.15

FERENC Jakub 03 Start Bialystok 2:10.14 1 S5 56.81 1:13.33
71. SZEPTUCH Maciej 04 Start Katowice 1:45.06 S12 48.22 56.84

PASTECZKA Pawel 87 IKS DSS Krakow 1:56.98 S8 53.29 1:03.69
WALASZEK Tomasz 06 Start Wroclaw 2:02.66 S8 58.68 1:03.98
BURZYNSKI Rafal 09 Start Wroclaw 2:02.71 S10 54.32 1:08.39
KAWALEC Mikolaj 06 Start Lublin 2:06.73 S8 57.65 1:09.08
CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 Start Wroclaw 2:08.97 S9 58.86 1:10.11
WDOWIAK Piotr 05 Start Wroclaw 2:26.50 S8 1:00.18 1:26.32
WLODYKA Denis 96 Start Zielona Gora 2:28.74 S7 1:08.64 1:20.10
NEJMAN Andrzej 97 KSI Start Szczecin 2:46.97 S9 1:12.34 1:34.63
SAWA Franciszek 03 Start Lublin 3:15.64 S3 1:34.48 1:41.16
DROZYNSKI Artur 74 Start Poznan 3:52.29 S7 1:48.62 2:03.67
DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 4:18.93 S3 1:56.82 2:22.11

Grupa S2

1. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62 KSI Start Szczecin 3:12.49 98 S2 1:25.65 1:46.84
2. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 03 Start Bialystok 3:37.50 12 33847 S2 1:44.87 1:52.63

Grupa S3

1. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:12.12 266 18624 S3 1:04.54 1:07.58
2. MATYJA Jakub 88 Start Katowice 2:34.77 37 S3 1:13.21 1:21.56
3. SAWA Franciszek 03 Start Lublin 3:15.64 S3 1:34.48 1:41.16

DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 4:18.93 S3 1:56.82 2:22.11

Grupa S4

1. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:02.09 94 26504 S4 58.65 1:03.44
2. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 2:25.19 3 29549 S4 1:13.44 1:11.75

Grupa S5

1. KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice 1:41.33 168 40778 S5 48.35 52.98
2. MNICH Michal 88 Start Katowice 2:00.27 11 S5 54.38 1:05.89
3. FERENC Jakub 03 Start Bialystok 2:10.14 1 S5 56.81 1:13.33

Grupa S6

1. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs Netherlands 1:07.89 934 17471 S6 32.56 35.33
2. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 KSN Start Kalisz 1:26.95 329 S6 39.18 47.77
3. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:34.04 160 S6 43.36 50.68
4. HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Katowice 1:35.97 127 S6 44.39 51.58
5. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice 1:45.77 30 S6 49.20 56.57
6. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 1:56.34 4 S6 52.51 1:03.83
7. SKOTNICA Marek 07 Start Katowice 2:01.95 1 S6 55.80 1:06.15
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2018
Szczecin, 16- - 18-11-2018

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle

Grupa S7

1. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:23.39 290 S7 40.44 42.95
2. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 1:23.71 281 29410 S7 40.54 43.17
3. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 1:25.40 236 S7 40.90 44.50
4. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 1:25.62 230 S7 39.70 45.92
5. SACHA Krystian 01 Start Tarnow 1:35.69 61 S7 42.21 53.48
6. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa - Start Gdansk 1:36.66 52 S7 43.82 52.84
7. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:37.56 45 S7 45.54 52.02
8. YUSHCHYK Andrej Belarus 1:37.96 42 26227 S7 46.50 51.46
9. LAWINSKI Hubert 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:41.18 24 S7 42.22 58.96

10. WLODYKA Denis 96 Start Zielona Gora 2:28.74 S7 1:08.64 1:20.10
DROZYNSKI Artur 74 Start Poznan 3:52.29 S7 1:48.62 2:03.67

Grupa S8

1. GOLUS Michal 95 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:04.61 782 29408 S8 30.73 33.88
2. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 1:11.02 538 29445 S8 33.14 37.88
3. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 1:16.18 350 29411 S8 34.58 41.60
4. PARK Suhan Korea 1:16.61 336 40595 S8 36.09 40.52
5. WOLA Mateusz 02 Start Gorzow 1:33.12 32 S8 44.32 48.80
6. POZYCKI Maciej 94 IKS DSS Krakow 1:37.34 14 S8 44.79 52.55
7. KOWALCZE Tymoteusz 06 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:39.46 9 S8 46.59 52.87
8. HALOR Grzegorz 85 Start Katowice 1:44.99 2 S8 47.85 57.14
9. PASTECZKA Pawel 87 IKS DSS Krakow 1:56.98 S8 53.29 1:03.69

WALASZEK Tomasz 06 Start Wroclaw 2:02.66 S8 58.68 1:03.98
KAWALEC Mikolaj 06 Start Lublin 2:06.73 S8 57.65 1:09.08
WDOWIAK Piotr 05 Start Wroclaw 2:26.50 S8 1:00.18 1:26.32

Grupa S9

1. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 59.75 863 26514 S9 29.22 30.53
2. VAN DUUREN Tim Netherlands 1:01.51 800 17481 S9 29.59 31.92
3. VAN DEN END Thijs Netherlands 1:01.57 798 5864 S9 29.77 31.80
4. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:04.27 694 26507 S9 31.19 33.08
5. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP Swim Plock 1:05.32 652 40848 S9 30.98 34.34
6. SCHUTTE Sven Netherlands 1:05.67 638 26906 S9 29.49 36.18
7. KOPERKIEWICZ Olgierd 72 IKS DSS Krakow 1:12.20 382 S9 33.97 38.23
8. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 1:16.19 251 S9 36.00 40.19
9. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 1:17.05 227 S9 36.40 40.65

10. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa - Start Gdansk 1:17.63 211 S9 36.61 41.02
11. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 1:22.28 111 S9 36.89 45.39
12. SZYJKA Wojciech 02 Start Katowice 1:22.59 106 S9 39.25 43.34
13. KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 78 IKS DSS Krakow 1:24.79 74 S9 40.48 44.31
14. KOZMINSKI Patryk 03 Start Gorzow 1:33.63 13 S9 44.33 49.30
15. KACZYCA Braian 05 Start Katowice 1:36.24 7 S9 45.47 50.77
16. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 Start Wroclaw 2:08.97 S9 58.86 1:10.11

NEJMAN Andrzej 97 KSI Start Szczecin 2:46.97 S9 1:12.34 1:34.63

Grupa S10

1. TAKKEN Bas Netherlands 55.66 884 27130 S10 27.04 28.62
2. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 1:00.06 713 21526 S10 28.55 31.51
3. MAKAR Marcin 00 Start Bialystok 1:03.52 565 29409 S10 30.16 33.36
4. OGORZALEK Alan 03 Start Wroclaw 1:04.40 528 40734 S10 30.18 34.22
5. SOLECKI Mateusz 94 KSN Start Warszawa 1:09.10 340 S10 32.56 36.54
6. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 1:10.10 304 S10 33.21 36.89
7. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa - Start Gdansk 1:11.03 273 29407 S10 32.76 38.27
8. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:12.15 238 31133 S10 35.10 37.05
9. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.66 195 S10 35.91 37.75

10. KULA Kamil 03 Start Katowice 1:21.37 56 S10 39.10 42.27
11. MOJEK Dariusz 67 Start Lublin 1:22.25 47 S10 38.21 44.04
12. BATKO Patryk 05 Start Lublin 1:22.97 41 S10 38.96 44.01
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2018
Szczecin, 16- - 18-11-2018

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle, Grupa S10

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13. KONIECZNY Jacek 04 Start Katowice 1:30.46 7 S10 41.57 48.89
14. DZIOPAK Oliver 07 Start Katowice 1:31.05 6 S10 44.01 47.04
15. BURZYNSKI Rafal 09 Start Wroclaw 2:02.71 S10 54.32 1:08.39

Grupa S11

1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:03.54 792 22716 S11 30.57 32.97
2. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:07.75 632 33372 S11 32.74 35.01

Grupa S12

1. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 1:09.92 257 S12 33.25 36.67
2. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 1:19.54 56 S12 36.67 42.87
3. SNARSKI Robert 06 Start Bialystok 1:26.99 11 S12 40.19 46.80
4. SZEPTUCH Maciej 04 Start Katowice 1:45.06 S12 48.22 56.84

Grupa S13

1. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 57.15 764 18094 S13 27.17 29.98
2. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 58.72 697 26935 S13 28.04 30.68
3. ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin 03 Start Katowice 1:06.78 353 S13 31.26 35.52

EXH JORINK Michiel Netherlands 56.28 906 35609 S14 26.80 29.48


